= | INNS'
BRUCK

INNS’
BRUCK

Linie 3 Innsbruck singt, sing mit, Tramsingen 26. Oktober 2022
Einstieg San%er.b und Fliegenchor Vokalisa Do Re Mi
Hotting
Amras 11:26 12:11 12:56 13:41
Philippine-Welser-StraRe 11:27 12:12 12:57 13:42
Pradler Friedhof 11:28 12:13 12:58 13:43
Sidring 11:29 12:14 12:59 13:44
Rudolf-Greinz-Stralle 11:30 12:15 13:00 13:45
Dr.-Glatz-StralRe 11:31 12:16 13:01 13:46
Sonnpark 11:32 12:17 13:02 13:47
Leipziger Platz 11:33 12:18 13:03 13:48
Sillpark 11:34 12:19 13:04 13:49
Ibk. Hauptbahnhof 11:37 12:22 13:07 13:52
Triumphpforte/Casino 11:38 12:23 13:08 13:53
Anichstrae/Rathausg. 11:40 12:25 13:10 13:55
BlrgerstraRe 11:41 12:26 13:11 13:56
Terminal Marktplatz 11:43 12:28 13:13 13:58
Maria-Theresien-Strafle 11:44 12:29 13:14 13:59
Museumstrale 11:45 12:30 13:15 14:00
Landesmuseum 11:46 12:31 13:16 14:01
Sillpark 11:48 12:33 13:18 14:03
Leipziger Platz 11:49 12:34 13:19 14:04
Sonnpark 11:51 12:36 13:21 14:06
Dr.-Glatz-StralRe 11:52 12:37 13:22 14:07
Rudolf-Greinz-Stralle 11:53 12:38 13:23 14:08
Sidring 11:53 12:38 13:23 14:08
Pradler Friedhof 11:55 12:40 13:25 14:10
Philippine-Welser-StraRe 11:56 12:41 13:26 14:11
Amras 11:57 12:42 13:27 14:12




